White Wine Beer & Cider

Chenin Blanc DRAUGHT
175mI £5.00 « 250ml £6.45 « Bottle £18.95

Carlsberg (3.4%) 2Pint£2.95 Pint£4.95
Estrella (4.6%) 2Pint£3.95 Pint£6.95
Pinot Grigio
175ml £5.75  250ml £7.20 - Bottle £20.95 BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
Blue Moon 330m!| (5.4%) £4.95
Budweiser 330ml (4.5%) £3.75
3&05 A/ wm Brew Dog IPA 330m! (5.6%) £3.75
Corona 330ml (4.5%) £3.75
Pinotage Rose old Mout 500m! (4%) £5.95

175ml £5.00 » 250ml £6.45 « Bottle £18.95 Ask server for flavours

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

ﬁe'd wm Non-Alcoholic Heineken 330ml (0.0%) £3.50

Merlot

175ml £5.00 « 250mI £6.45 - Bottle £18.95 5 . E & ﬂ(:
S ' wuw single £5.20 - Double £7.15
Jameson Bacardi Tia Maria

One 4 One Prosecco 20c| £8.95 Rl AT ISL T el
Martell Spiced Rum Southern Comfort
Bottle Prosecco 75cl £26.95 ) P ] )
Smirnoff Gordon’s Gin Baileys 50ml £4.10
Absolut Gordon'’s Pink Gin

Absolut Vanilla Disaronno




Seft Drinks

GLASS BOTTLES

Coke 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Sprite Zero 330ml

Fanta Orange 330ml|
Root Beer 330ml|

Ice Cream Float Upgrade
still Water 275ml
Sparkling Water 275m|

BY THE GLASS
Cream soda

Dr Pepper
Cherry Coke
Florida Orange
Ice Cream Float Upgrade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Mango Juice

CHILDREN'’S JUICES
Blackcurrent & Apple or Orange

Hol Drinks

Decaff Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Raspberry
Camomile

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£1.50
£1.75
£1.75

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.95

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

%& (Decaff, Soya & Oat available)

Americano £2.30
Mug of Coffee £2.80
Espresso £2.00
Double Espresso £2.40
Flat White £2.95
Latte £2.95
Cappuccino £2.95
Mocha £3.75
Iced Latte £3.95

Why not add a Vanilla, Caramel
or Salted Caramel Syrup?
For an extra 75p

Hollhocolote

The Original £3.25
Smooth Hot Chocolate

The Works £3.75
Original with Cream, Marshmallow
and a Chocolate Flake

Baileys Hot Chocolate £5.65

Irish Coffee (Whiskey)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Baileys Coffee




