

White Wine

Chenin Blanc

175ml £5.00 • 250ml £6.45 • Bottle £18.95

Pinot Grigio

175ml £5.75 • 250ml £7.20 • Bottle £20.95

Blush Wine

Pinotage Rose

175ml £5.00 • 250ml £6.45 • Bottle £18.95

Red Wine

Merlot

175ml £5.00 • 250ml £6.45 • Bottle £18.95

Sparkling Wine

One 4 One Prosecco 20cl £8.95

Bottle Prosecco 75cl £26.95

Beer & Cider

DRAUGHT

Carlsberg (3.4%) 1/2 Pint £2.95 Pint £4.95 Estrella (4.6%) 1/2 Pint £3.95 Pint £6.95

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Blue Moon 330ml (5.4%) £4.95
Budweiser 330ml (4.5%) £3.75
Brew Dog IPA 330ml (5.6%) £3.75
Corona 330ml (4.5%) £3.75
Old Mout 500ml (4%) £5.95
Ask server for flavours

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

Non-Alcoholic Heineken 330ml (0.0%) £3.50

Spirits & Mixers

Single £5.20 • Double £7.15

JamesonBacardiTia MariaJack DanielsDark RumMalibuMartellSpiced RumSouthern ComfortSmirnoffGordon's GinBaileys 50ml £4.10

Absolut Gordon's Pink Gin

Absolut Vanilla Disaronno



Soft Drinks

Coffee (Decaff, Soya & Oat available)

GLASS BOTTLES		Americano	£2.30
Coke 330ml	£3.25	Mug of Coffee	£2.80
Coke Zero 330ml	£3.25	Espresso	£2.00
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.25	Double Espresso	£2.40
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.25	Flat White	£2.95
Root Beer 330ml	£3.50	Latte	£2.95
Ice Cream Float Upgrade	£1.50	Cappuccino	£2.95
Still Water 275ml	£1.75	Mocha	£3.75
Sparkling Water 275ml	£1.75	Iced Latte	£3.95
Why not add a Vanilla, Caramel			

BY THE GLASS

Cream soda	£1.95
Dr Pepper	£1.95
Cherry Coke	£1.95
Florida Orange	£3.50
Ice Cream Float Upgrade	£1.50
Orange Juice	£2.50

Apple Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Mango Juice	£2.50

CHILDREN'S JUICES

Blackcurrent &	k Apple or Orai	nge £1.95
----------------	-----------------	------------------

Hot Chocolate

or Salted Caramel Syrup?

For an extra 75p

The Original	£3.25
Smooth Hot Chocolate	
The Works	£3.75
Original with Cream, Marshmallow	
and a Chocolate Flake	

£5.65

Hot Drinks

Tea	£1.80
Decaff Tea	£1.80
Earl Grey	£1.80
Peppermint	£1.80
Raspberry	£1.80
Camomile	£1.80

liqueur Coffee £5.65

Irish Coffee (Whiskey)

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Baileys Coffee